AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES					
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE	4 6	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5 PRC	1 2 JECT NO. (If applicable)		
P00002	See Blo							
6. ISSUED BY CODE	893033	CK IUC	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 00701					
EM -Environmental Mgmt Con Bus Ctr EMCBC U.S. Department of Energy EM Consolidated Business Center 550 Main Street, Room 7-010 Cipeinati OU 45202		Idaho Operations U.S. Department of Energy Idaho Operations 1955 Fremont Avenue MS 1221						
Cincinnati OH 45202 8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street		(70.0-4-)		laho Falls ID 83415				
RAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., smeet Idaho Environmental Coalition Attn: Linda Duckworth 500 William Northern Blvd Fullahoma TN 373884729		1 21P ⁻ Code)	(x)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N 8 9 3 0 3 3 2 1 DEM0 0 0 0 6 1 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	10.			
CODE 117556716	FACILITY COD)F	-	, , ,				
CODE 117556716			AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS					
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to each letter or electronic communication makes referen 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	change an offer nce to the solicit uired)	already submitted , such ation and this amendmer Net	char <u>nt, an</u> : I:	nge may be made by letter or electronic communion d is received prior to the opening hour and date a	cation, pro pecified. 3 , 086	5,924.00		
	CT/ORDER IS N I IN ITEM 14, P	IODIFIED TO REFLECT URSUANT TO THE AUTI	THE HOR	ANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes ITY OF FAR 43.103(b). DRITY OF:				
	and another site of							
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	• /	Euroda (Oat	20	1 / \				
X B.4 DOE-B-2013 Oblig								
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor Sis not 14.DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION DUNS Number: 117556716 FASK ORDER 1 - CONTRACT TRAN	(Organized by L	to sign this document and ICF section headings, ind			-			
The purpose of this modifica For further details.	tion is	to obligate	fur	nding to TO-1 - Transitic	on.	See below		
Payment:								
DR for Idaho								
J.S. Department of Energy								
ak Ridge Financial Service	Center							
P.O. Box 6017								
ak Ridge TN 37831								
continued								
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of th	e document ref	erenced in Item 9 A or 10						
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (<i>Type or print</i>)				aron Nebeker	CER (Typ	e or print)		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16	B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED		
				Signature on File		09/21/2021		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			-	(Signature of Contracting Officer)				

Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED CONTINUATION SHEET 89303321DEM000061/P00002

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)		UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
Period of Performance: 07/01/2021 to 07/01/2031				
Change Item 00001 to read as follows(amount shown is the total amount):				
Task Order 1 - Contract Transition Line item value is: \$3,586,924.00 Incrementally Funded Amount: \$3,586,924.00				3,586,924.0
This modification obligates \$3,086,924.00 to Task Order-1 - Transition for a total obligation of \$3,586,924.00.				
Note: This task order value was increased by \$1. IEC's proposal stated that transition was valued at \$3,586,924.00, however, when the contract was awarded the value input to the contract writing system was \$3,586,923.00. This modification corrects this discrepancy.				
	<pre>(B) Period of Performance: 07/01/2021 to 07/01/2031 Change Item 00001 to read as follows(amount shown is the total amount): Task Order 1 - Contract Transition Line item value is: \$3,586,924.00 Incrementally Funded Amount: \$3,586,924.00 This modification obligates \$3,086,924.00 to Task Order-1 - Transition for a total obligation of \$3,586,924.00. Note: This task order value was increased by \$1. IEC's proposal stated that transition was valued at \$3,586,924.00, however, when the contract was awarded the value input to the contract writing system was \$3,586,923.00. This modification</pre>	(B)(C)Period of Performance: 07/01/2021 to 07/01/2031Change Item 00001 to read as follows (amount shown is the total amount):Task Order 1 - Contract Transition Line item value is: \$3,586,924.00Incrementally Funded Amount: \$3,586,924.00This modification obligates \$3,086,924.00 to Task Order-1 - Transition for a total obligation of \$3,586,924.00.Note: This task order value was increased by \$1. IEC's proposal stated that transition was valued at \$3,586,924.00, however, when the contract was awarded the value input to the contract writing system was \$3,586,923.00. This modification	(B)(C)(D)Period of Performance: 07/01/2021 to 07/01/2031Change Item 00001 to read as follows (amount shown is the total amount):Task Order 1 - Contract Transition Line item value is: \$3,586,924.00 Incrementally Funded Amount: \$3,586,924.00This modification obligates \$3,086,924.00 to Task Order-1 - Transition for a total obligation of \$3,586,924.00.Note: This task order value was increased by \$1. IEC's proposal stated that transition was valued at \$3,586,924.00, however, when the contract was awarded the value input to the contract writing system was \$3,586,923.00. This modification	(B)(C)(D)(E)Period of Performance: 07/01/2021 to 07/01/2031 </td

PAGE

2

OF

2